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Dual Rail Positioning Stage

XYZ Gantry

4.50

8.396

7.00

12.25

6.700

13.95

16.00

2.90

a 1/4-20 SHCS (8 Pl)
Clearance Hole for

1/8 Dowel Pin Locator (2 Pl)

.750

2.471

3 equal spaces x 4.02.000

1.729

.225
.990



Z-Axis
3.00 in Stroke (minimun)
+ 1/8"-1/4" Limit Sitch Over Travel

X-Axis
7.00 in Stroke (minimun)
+ 1/8"-1/4" Limit Sitch Over Travel

Y-Axis
3.00 in Stroke (minimun)
+ 1/8"-1/4" Limit Sitch Over Travel

Counter Balance
Air Cylinder

Support Gussets
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Dual Rail Positioning Stage

XYZ Gantry


